
MEETING MAITRES DU PAYS SANTON

27/01/19Date :

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

LAPLACE Mélanie

Nom - Prénom

100 Brasse

100 NL

50 Brasse

50 NL

Nage

02:00:11

01:34:77

00:54:02

00:41:47

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

02:02:59

01:35:10

00:54:81

00:41:90

Lieu : Saintes Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


